
av EkoX

Benämning Antal SummaA'pris Rabatt

Fakturaadress

Faktura
Fakt nr / Kundnr Fakturadatum

Båstad-Malens TS

269 21  BÅSTAD
Box 1064

1 1 2002-08-10

Vår referens Förfallodatum
Betalningsvillkor Dröjsmålsränta

Daniel Björklund 2002-08-25
15 dagar netto 13,00 %

Exkl moms
800,00

Moms %
0

Moms kr
0,00

ATT BETALA
800,00

Adress

Box 123

123 45  Staden
Vägen 1

0123-123456

tennisklubben@sverige.se
0123-123457

Telefon

Fax Bankgiro

Postgiro

23523542354235

2131213131231
Momsreg.nr

Organisationsnr

41241243134

44141234124123412

Tävling - TennisX OPEN

84148 - Kristoffer Melander Båstad-Malens TS
86410 - Mette Nihltorp Båstad-Malens TS
41110 - Joakim Rydberg Båstad-Malens TS
12620 - Sven Arvid Frakenius Båstad-Malens TS

1 st
1 st
1 st
1 st

200,00
200,00
200,00
200,00

200,00
200,00
200,00
200,00

Genererad



av EkoX

Benämning Antal SummaA'pris Rabatt

Fakturaadress

Fakturakopia
Fakt nr / Kundnr Fakturadatum

Båstad-Malens TS

269 21  BÅSTAD
Box 1064

1 1 2002-08-10

Vår referens Förfallodatum
Betalningsvillkor Dröjsmålsränta

Daniel Björklund 2002-08-25
15 dagar netto 13,00 %

Exkl moms
800,00

Moms %
0

Moms kr
0,00

ATT BETALA
800,00

Adress

Box 123

123 45  Staden
Vägen 1

0123-123456

tennisklubben@sverige.se
0123-123457

Telefon

Fax Bankgiro

Postgiro

23523542354235

2131213131231
Momsreg.nr

Organisationsnr

41241243134

44141234124123412

Tävling - TennisX OPEN

84148 - Kristoffer Melander Båstad-Malens TS
86410 - Mette Nihltorp Båstad-Malens TS
41110 - Joakim Rydberg Båstad-Malens TS
12620 - Sven Arvid Frakenius Båstad-Malens TS

1 st
1 st
1 st
1 st

200,00
200,00
200,00
200,00

200,00
200,00
200,00
200,00

Genererad


